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Burlington INVITATIONAL Varsity FEMALE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1.    26  Danville - New London HS               (  24:20  2:01:38   4:19) 
===================================================== 
  1      1     39 Lexi Brown            12   22:27 
  2      2     46 Addy Parrott          10   22:52 
  3      4     47 Alyssa Pfadenhauer    12   24:09 
  4      7     40 Allyson Farley        11   25:24 
  5     12     51 BreAnn Yaley          11   26:46 
  6   ( 13)    44 Carissa Mackey         9   26:47 
  7   ( 14)    48 Lia Reighard           9   26:56 
 
  2.    82  Van Buren Community School             (  27:23  2:16:53   5:15) 
===================================================== 
  1      8    172 Faith Neeley           9   25:31 
  2      9    168 Kylee Bass            12   25:35 
  3     17    175 Audrey Smith          12   27:14 
  4     19    177 Codi Welch            11   27:47 
  5     29    173 Anna Neeley           12   30:46 
  6   ( 37)   176 Erin Tedrow           12   38:35 
  7   ( 38)   169 Julia Bruckman        12   38:41 
 
  3.    86  Mediapolis                             (  27:44  2:18:39   5:53) 
===================================================== 
  1      3    134 Allison Renfro        12   23:45 
  2     15    132 Brooklyn Moehle        8   26:59 
  3     21    130 Hallie Kuntz          11   29:07 
  4     22    127 Kelli Cross           12   29:10 
  5     25    128 Larissa Eberhardt     11   29:38 
  6   ( 31)   133 Maggie Myers          12   31:54 
  7   ( 33)   131 Libby Kuntz            9   32:59 
 
  4.    94  West Hancock (Hamilton)                (  28:00  2:19:56   3:25) 
===================================================== 
  1     11    223 Bailey Barber          9   26:30 
  2     16    225 Zarra Humphry         12   27:03 
  3     18    224 Jaley Huffman         10   27:16 
  4     23    227 Josi Radel            10   29:12 
  5     26    226 Lydia Long            12   29:55 
  6   ( 36)   228 Riley Welch           12   36:36 
 
  5.   104  Burlington Community High School       (  28:42  2:23:29   5:39) 
===================================================== 
  1      5     17 Natalie Thomson       12   24:46 
  2     20     11 Tiffany Conrad        12   28:59 
  3     24     14 Casey Pepper          10   29:15 
  4     27     16 Brianna Reed          11   30:04 
  5     28     12 Stella Hartman        12   30:25 
  6   ( 39)    15 Cora Ransford         10   40:02 
 
  6.   112  WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL                    (  29:46  2:28:46   8:58) 
===================================================== 
  1      6    199 Emma Reid             12   25:18 
  2     10    198 Evelyn Peck            9   26:22 
  3     30    200 Emma Schoonover        9   30:55 
  4     32    196 Dani Massey           12   31:55 
  5     34    193 Claire Hoeg           10   34:16 
  6   ( 35)   194 Alexis Knight         11   35:04 
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                                                                                                     Page 1 
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION 
                                       2018 Burlington INVITATIONAL 
                                                      VARSITY WOMEN 
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        T3      Pace      
===== ==== ===== ====================== == 
============================= ======= =====  
    1    1    39 Lexi Brown             12 Danville - New London HS        22:27  7:15  
    2    2    46 Addy Parrott           10 Danville - New London HS        22:52  7:23  
    3    3   134 Allison Renfro         12 Mediapolis                      23:45  7:40  
    4    4    47 Alyssa Pfadenhauer     12 Danville - New London HS        24:09  7:48  
    5    5    17 Natalie Thomson        12 Burlington Community High Sch   24:46  8:00  
    6    6   199 Emma Reid              12 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL             25:18  8:10  
    7    7    40 Allyson Farley         11 Danville - New London HS        25:24  8:12  
    8    8   172 Faith Neeley            9 Van Buren Community School      25:31  8:14  
    9    9   168 Kylee Bass             12 Van Buren Community School      25:35  8:15  
   10   10   198 Evelyn Peck             9 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL             26:22  8:31  
   11   11   223 Bailey Barber           9 West Hancock (Hamilton)         26:30  8:33  
   12   12    51 BreAnn Yaley           11 Danville - New London HS        26:46  8:38  
   13   13    44 Carissa Mackey          9 Danville - New London HS        26:47  8:39  
   14   14    48 Lia Reighard            9 Danville - New London HS        26:56  8:42  
   15   15   132 Brooklyn Moehle         8 Mediapolis                      26:59  8:43  
   16   16   225 Zarra Humphry          12 West Hancock (Hamilton)         27:03  8:44  
   17   17   175 Audrey Smith           12 Van Buren Community School      27:14  8:47  
   18   18   224 Jaley Huffman          10 West Hancock (Hamilton)         27:16  8:48  
   19   19   177 Codi Welch             11 Van Buren Community School      27:47  8:58  
   20   20    11 Tiffany Conrad         12 Burlington Community High Sch   28:59  9:21  
   21   21   130 Hallie Kuntz           11 Mediapolis                      29:07  9:24  
   22   22   127 Kelli Cross            12 Mediapolis                      29:10  9:25  
   23   23   227 Josi Radel             10 West Hancock (Hamilton)         29:12  9:25  
   24   24    14 Casey Pepper           10 Burlington Community High Sch   29:15  9:27  
   25   25   128 Larissa Eberhardt      11 Mediapolis                      29:38  9:34  
   26   26   226 Lydia Long             12 West Hancock (Hamilton)         29:55  9:39  
   27   27    16 Brianna Reed           11 Burlington Community High Sch   30:04  9:42  
   28   28    12 Stella Hartman         12 Burlington Community High Sch   30:25  9:49  
   29   29   173 Anna Neeley            12 Van Buren Community School      30:46  9:56  
   30   30   200 Emma Schoonover         9 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL             30:55  9:59  
   31   31   133 Maggie Myers           12 Mediapolis                      31:54 10:18  
   32   32   196 Dani Massey            12 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL             31:55 10:18  
   33   33   131 Libby Kuntz             9 Mediapolis                      32:59 10:39  
   34   34   193 Claire Hoeg            10 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL             34:16 11:04  
   35   35   194 Alexis Knight          11 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL             35:04 11:19  
   36   36   228 Riley Welch            12 West Hancock (Hamilton)         36:36 11:49  
   37   37   176 Erin Tedrow            12 Van Buren Community School      38:35 12:27  
   38   38   169 Julia Bruckman         12 Van Buren Community School      38:41 12:29  
   39   39    15 Cora Ransford          10 Burlington Community High Sch   40:02 12:55  
  
 
Burlington INVITATIONAL Varsity  MALE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1.    49  Danville - New London HS               (  21:16  1:46:17   2:12) 
===================================================== 
  1      6     54 Ty Carr                9   19:57 
  2      7     62 Alexander Julian       9   20:19 
  3     10     58 Gabriel Gourley       10   21:53 
  4     11     66 Cody Welch            12   21:59 
  5     15     65 Oliver Sowell         10   22:09 
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  6   ( 16)    53 Seth Bailey            9   22:15 
 
  2.    57  Van Buren Community School             (  21:26  1:47:08   2:48) 
===================================================== 
  1      5    181 Jonah Heckenberg      11   19:53 
  2      8    182 Clay Neeley           12   20:52 
  3      9    185 Ian Peacock           10   21:37 
  4     13    178 Isaac Caston          12   22:05 
  5     22    184 John Orndoff          12   22:41 
  6   ( 25)   186 Ezra Sedore           11   23:18 
  7   ( 32)   190 Quentin Storey        12   26:46 
 
  3.    59  WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL                    (  21:18  1:46:27   2:58) 
===================================================== 
  1      3    210 Aiden Housman         11   19:37 
  2      4    211 Tristin Kaufman       10   19:38 
  3     14    207 Christophe Ewart      10   22:09 
  4     18    219 Brian Redmond         11   22:28 
  5     20    209 Daniel Hemphill       11   22:35 
  6   ( 26)   217 Jesse Parish          11   23:39 
  7   ( 27)   218 Matthew Peterson      10   23:41 
 
  4.    74  West Hancock (Hamilton)                (  21:39  1:48:12   4:37) 
===================================================== 
  1      1    233 Miles Sheppard         9   18:15 
  2     12    230 John Bedard           11   22:05 
  3     17    231 Caden Coffey           9   22:23 
  4     21    235 Noah Stout             9   22:37 
  5     23    232 Simeon Kyle           10   22:52 
  6   ( 30)   229 Dylan Adams           11   25:05 
  7   ( 34)   234 Michael Speegle       12   29:01 
 
  5.   102  Burlington                             (  22:49  1:54:03   5:09) 
===================================================== 
  1      2      9 Conor Stringer        10   19:25 
  2     19      4 Braden Hayes          12   22:29 
  3     24      5 Taden Jameson         11   23:02 
  4     28      7 Will Neises           10   24:33 
  5     29      2 Nick Augustine         9   24:34 
  6   ( 31)    10 Brian Velazquez        9   25:51 
  7   ( 33)     6 Zack Johnson          11   28:01 
 
 
 
                                                                                                     Page 1 
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION 
                                       2018 Burlington INVITATIONAL 
ce.                 Varsity Men 
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        T4      Pace      
===== ==== ===== ====================== == 
============================= ======= =====  
    1    1   233 Miles Sheppard          9 West Hancock (Hamilton)         18:15  5:54  
    2    2     9 Conor Stringer         10 Burlington                      19:25  6:16  
    3    3   210 Aiden Housman          11 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL             19:37  6:20  
    4    4   211 Tristin Kaufman        10 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL             19:38  6:20  
    5    5   181 Jonah Heckenberg       11 Van Buren Community School      19:53  6:25  
    6    6    54 Ty Carr                 9 Danville - New London HS        19:57  6:26  
    7    7    62 Alexander Julian        9 Danville - New London HS        20:19  6:34  
    8    8   182 Clay Neeley            12 Van Buren Community School      20:52  6:44  
    9    9   185 Ian Peacock            10 Van Buren Community School      21:37  6:59  
   10   10    58 Gabriel Gourley        10 Danville - New London HS        21:53  7:04  
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   11   11    66 Cody Welch             12 Danville - New London HS        21:59  7:06  
   12   12   230 John Bedard            11 West Hancock (Hamilton)         22:05  7:08  
   13   13   178 Isaac Caston           12 Van Buren Community School      22:05  7:08  
   14   14   207 Christophe Ewart       10 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL             22:09  7:09  
   15   15    65 Oliver Sowell          10 Danville - New London HS        22:09  7:09  
   16   16    53 Seth Bailey             9 Danville - New London HS        22:15  7:11  
   17   17   231 Caden Coffey            9 West Hancock (Hamilton)         22:23  7:14  
   18   18   219 Brian Redmond          11 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL             22:28  7:15  
   19        160 jonah fritz            11 Notre Dame-HS/MS                22:29  7:15  
   20   19     4 Braden Hayes           12 Burlington                      22:29  7:15  
   21        163 JONAH MARLOW           12 Notre Dame-HS/MS                22:33  7:17  
   22   20   209 Daniel Hemphill        11 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL             22:35  7:17  
   23   21   235 Noah Stout              9 West Hancock (Hamilton)         22:37  7:18  
   24        165 colton sherwwod        10 Notre Dame-HS/MS                22:40  7:19  
   25   22   184 John Orndoff           12 Van Buren Community School      22:41  7:19  
   26   23   232 Simeon Kyle            10 West Hancock (Hamilton)         22:52  7:23  
   27   24     5 Taden Jameson          11 Burlington                      23:02  7:26  
   28   25   186 Ezra Sedore            11 Van Buren Community School      23:18  7:31  
   29   26   217 Jesse Parish           11 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL             23:39  7:38  
   30   27   218 Matthew Peterson       10 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL             23:41  7:39  
   31   28     7 Will Neises            10 Burlington                      24:33  7:55  
   32   29     2 Nick Augustine          9 Burlington                      24:34  7:56  
   33   30   229 Dylan Adams            11 West Hancock (Hamilton)         25:05  8:06  
   34   31    10 Brian Velazquez         9 Burlington                      25:51  8:21  
   35        138 Andrew Carter          11 Mediapolis                      26:26  8:32  
   36   32   190 Quentin Storey         12 Van Buren Community School      26:46  8:38  
   37   33     6 Zack Johnson           11 Burlington                      28:01  9:03  
   38   34   234 Michael Speegle        12 West Hancock (Hamilton)         29:01  9:22  
   39        145 Gage McElhinney        12 Mediapolis                      29:43  9:36  
   40        136 micheal brown          10 Mediapolis                      31:12 10:04  
   41        236 dakota TRISKA          11 MT. PLEASANT                    32:09 10:23  
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Burlington INVITATIONAL JV FEMALE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1.    15  Danville - New London HS               (  29:50  2:29:08   7:10) 
===================================================== 
  1      1     41 Lilly Garnsey         12   26:01 
  2      2     43 Kenzy Logan            9   28:05 
  3      3     50 Cassidy Yaley          9   30:32 
  4      4     42 Elaina Johnson        11   31:19 
  5      5     45 Alyssa Parker         11   33:11 
  6   (  6)    49 Makayla Wells         11   40:12 
 
 
 
                                                                                                     Page 1 
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION 
                                       2018 Burlington INVITATIONAL 
ce.                 JVRSITY WOMEN 
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        T5      Pace      
===== ==== ===== ====================== == 
============================= ======= =====  
    1    1    41 Lilly Garnsey          12 Danville - New London HS        26:01  8:24  
    2    2    43 Kenzy Logan             9 Danville - New London HS        28:05  9:04  
    3    3    50 Cassidy Yaley           9 Danville - New London HS        30:32  9:51  
    4    4    42 Elaina Johnson         11 Danville - New London HS        31:19 10:06  
    5    5    45 Alyssa Parker          11 Danville - New London HS        33:11 10:43  
    6         13 Kaitlyn Hicke           9 Burlington Community High Sch   37:39 12:09  
    7    6    49 Makayla Wells          11 Danville - New London HS        40:12 12:58  
  
 
Burlington INVITATIONAL JV  MALE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1.    23  Danville - New London HS               (  24:06  2:00:26   2:14) 
===================================================== 
  1      2     55 Mason Chipman         10   22:56 
  2      3     60 Drake Johnson          9   23:31 
  3      4     59 Cooper Hess           11   24:14 
  4      6     56 Kile Dowd             11   24:35 
  5      8     64 Dylan Smith           12   25:10 
  6   ( 10)    61 Ethan Julian          11   26:03 
  7   ( 13)    63 Ryan McLerran         11   27:47 
 
  2.    33  WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL                    (  24:51  2:04:15   4:00) 
===================================================== 
  1      1    220 Girfin Schoonover     11   22:38 
  2      5    205 Robert Drayfahl       11   24:19 
  3      7    203 Jacob Chamberlin       9   24:53 
  4      9    221 Devon Woodsmall        9   25:47 
  5     11    206 Jacob Ewart           12   26:38 
  6   ( 12)   213 Hunter Maish          10   27:34 
  7   ( 14)   216 Dalton Mitchell       10   28:41 
 
 
 
                                                                                                     Page 1 
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION 
                                       2018 Burlington INVITATIONAL 
ce.                 JV Men 
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Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        T5      Pace      
===== ==== ===== ====================== == 
============================= ======= =====  
    1    1   220 Girfin Schoonover      11 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL             22:38  7:18  
    2    2    55 Mason Chipman          10 Danville - New London HS        22:56  7:24  
    3    3    60 Drake Johnson           9 Danville - New London HS        23:31  7:35  
    4    4    59 Cooper Hess            11 Danville - New London HS        24:14  7:49  
    5    5   205 Robert Drayfahl        11 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL             24:19  7:51  
    6    6    56 Kile Dowd              11 Danville - New London HS        24:35  7:56  
    7    7   203 Jacob Chamberlin        9 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL             24:53  8:02  
    8    8    64 Dylan Smith            12 Danville - New London HS        25:10  8:08  
    9    9   221 Devon Woodsmall         9 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL             25:47  8:19  
   10   10    61 Ethan Julian           11 Danville - New London HS        26:03  8:25  
   11   11   206 Jacob Ewart            12 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL             26:38  8:36  
   12   12   213 Hunter Maish           10 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL             27:34  8:54  
   13   13    63 Ryan McLerran          11 Danville - New London HS        27:47  8:58  
   14   14   216 Dalton Mitchell        10 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL             28:41  9:16  
   15          8 Clayton Skalinski      10 Burlington                      30:01  9:41  
   16        222 Grant Yotter            9 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL             30:09  9:44  
   17          1 Ben Allen               9 Burlington                      30:26  9:50  
   18        180 Levi DeShane           11 Van Buren Community School      30:34  9:52  
   19        183 Logan Orndoff          10 Van Buren Community School      31:54 10:18  
   20         52 Tyler Anderson         10 Danville - New London HS        33:11 10:42  
   21        214 Brendan McIntyre        9 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL             33:14 10:44  
   22        212 Blake Maine            11 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL             42:35 13:44  
   23         57 Nick Ertz              12 Danville - New London HS        43:39 14:05  
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burlington INVITATIONAL MIDDLE SCHOOL FEMALE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1.    19  Fort Madison High School               (  15:55  1:19:33   1:32) 
===================================================== 
  1      1     94 Emily Steffensmeier    8   15:13 
  2      2     92 Ellie Schulte          8   15:16 
  3      3     87 Madison Huebner        7   15:47 
  4      6     90 Lauren Otte            8   16:32 
  5      7     93 Tauren Settles         8   16:45 
  6   (  8)    84 Mylah Blanchard        8   16:53 
  7   (  9)    86 Jordyn Burch           7   18:45 
 
  2.    42  Macomb Jr. High                        (  18:04  1:30:18   3:32) 
===================================================== 
  1      4    108 Jasmine Alcantara      7   16:03 
  2      5    110 Quinn Kurasz           7   16:06 
  3     10    109 Reem Kharfan           8   19:15 
  4     11    111 Alexa Ramos            8   19:19 
  5     12    113 Allyssa Thorman        8   19:35 
  6   ( 13)   114 Eva Weiss              8   24:06 
  7   ( 14)   112 Kristen Rebman         8   24:30 
 
 
 
                                                                                                     Page 1 
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION 
                                       2018 Burlington INVITATIONAL 
ce.                 Middle School FEMALE 
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        1m      T1      Pace      
===== ==== ===== ====================== == 
============================= ======= ======= =====  
    1         18 Hadley Augustine        7 Burlington Middle Schools               14:44  7:22  
    2        195 Madi Lundvall           8 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL                     15:12  7:36  
    3    1    94 Emily Steffensmeier     8 Fort Madison High School                15:13  7:37  
    4    2    92 Ellie Schulte           8 Fort Madison High School                15:16  7:38  
    5    3    87 Madison Huebner         7 Fort Madison High School                15:47  7:54  
    6        202 Tatum Wolford           7 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL                     15:51  7:56  
    7    4   108 Jasmine Alcantara       7 Macomb Jr. High                         16:03  8:02  
    8    5   110 Quinn Kurasz            7 Macomb Jr. High                         16:06  8:03  
    9    6    90 Lauren Otte             8 Fort Madison High School                16:32  8:16  
   10         71 Kamryn Sherwood         7 Danville - New London JH                16:38  8:19  
   11    7    93 Tauren Settles          8 Fort Madison High School                16:45  8:23  
   12    8    84 Mylah Blanchard         8 Fort Madison High School                16:53  8:27  
   13        201 Torrie Walker           8 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL                     17:19  8:40  
   14        152 kennedy ritters         7 Notre Dame-HS/MS                        17:41  8:51  
   15         70 Hailey Parrott          7 Danville - New London JH                18:03  9:02  
   16    9    86 Jordyn Burch            7 Fort Madison High School                18:45  9:23  
   17         88 Lila Miller             8 Fort Madison High School                18:58  9:29  
   18        129 aubrey kuntz            7 Mediapolis                              19:01  9:31  
   19         96 Marquel Warner          8 Fort Madison High School                19:11  9:36  
   20   10   109 Reem Kharfan            8 Macomb Jr. High                         19:15  9:38  
   21   11   111 Alexa Ramos             8 Macomb Jr. High                         19:19  9:40  
   22        191 Claire Anderson         7 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL                     19:31  9:46  
   23   12   113 Allyssa Thorman         8 Macomb Jr. High                         19:35  9:48  
   24         85 Jordyn Boyer            8 Fort Madison High School                19:40  9:50  
   25        135 Chloe Tekell            8 Mediapolis                              19:55  9:58  
   26         95 Breeann Walston         8 Fort Madison High School                20:17 10:09  
   27         68 Jessica Freese          8 Danville - New London JH                20:22 10:11  
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   28         69 Gillian Korver          7 Danville - New London JH                23:46 11:53  
   29   13   114 Eva Weiss               8 Macomb Jr. High                         24:06 12:03  
   30   14   112 Kristen Rebman          8 Macomb Jr. High                         24:30 12:15  
   31        126 Hannah Clark            7 Mediapolis                              26:13 13:07  
  
 
burlington INVITATIONAL MIDDLE SCHOOL MALE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1.    22  Burlington Middle Schools              (  12:40  1:03:16   0:49) 
===================================================== 
  1      1     25 Sam Moorehead          8   12:11 
  2      2     19 Rich Bliesner          8   12:24 
  3      4     27 Shaye Stringer         7   12:43 
  4      7     26 Calvin Schafer         7   12:58 
  5      8     23 Joey Jolin             7   13:00 
  6   ( 18)    21 Kindrick Hurt          7   14:31 
  7   ( 21)    24 Christos Kantzanous    7   14:50 
 
  2.    45  Fort Madison High School               (  13:08  1:05:40   0:59) 
===================================================== 
  1      3    102 Carson Rashid          7   12:33 
  2      5    104 Tate Settles           8   12:46 
  3     11    107 Ben Thele              8   13:21 
  4     12    101 Emmett Kruse           8   13:28 
  5     14     98 Leif Boeding           7   13:32 
  6   ( 15)    99 Nathan Bowen           7   13:56 
  7   ( 16)   106 Nathaniel Swigart      8   14:06 
 
  3.    90  Notre Dame-HS/MS                       (  14:27  1:12:12   2:58) 
===================================================== 
  1      6    159 jace figuero           8   12:55 
  2     10    155 gediyon boal           7   13:18 
  3     19    162 eli jordan             8   14:43 
  4     24    161 lucas johnson          7   15:23 
  5     31    157 sage eggar             7   15:53 
  6   ( 35)   167 blake westfall         8   17:01 
  7   ( 36)   164 chase richards         7   17:44 
 
  4.    98  Macomb Jr. High                        (  14:39  1:13:12   2:29) 
===================================================== 
  1      9    124 Dow White              8   13:12 
  2     17    117 Brock Protsman         8   14:09 
  3     20    119 Mathew Sadler          7   14:45 
  4     25    115 Sherman Bernards       8   15:25 
  5     27    120 Hunter Schlag          7   15:41 
  6   ( 33)   125 Xavien Woods           7   16:28 
  7   ( 38)   123 Varek Venugopalan      7   17:59 
 
  5.   113  Danville - New London JH               (  15:01  1:15:05   2:13) 
===================================================== 
  1     13     79 Caiden Gourley         8   13:31 
  2     22     72 AJ Bonnesen            8   15:04 
  3     23     73 Landyn Brown           8   15:19 
  4     26     76 Carter Fesler          7   15:27 
  5     29     77 Ryan Freese            8   15:44 
  6   ( 30)    81 Cooper Kleinkopf       7   15:47 
  7   ( 34)    80 Kaiden Holtkamp        7   16:30 
 
  6.   176  Dallas City Elementary #327            (  17:25  1:27:05   3:25) 
===================================================== 
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  1     28     31 Coleman Gilpin         7   15:42 
  2     32     36 Reed Schafer           7   16:01 
  3     37     35 Oscar Newton           7   17:45 
  4     39     37 Jackson Timmerman      7   18:30 
  5     40     34 Kaden Little           7   19:07 
  6   ( 41)    38 Evan Worley            7   19:26 
  7   ( 42)    30 Grant Combites         7   19:31 
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                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION 
                                       2018 Burlington INVITATIONAL 
ce.                 Middle School MALE 
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        T2      Pace      
===== ==== ===== ====================== == 
============================= ======= =====  
    1    1    25 Sam Moorehead           8 Burlington Middle Schools       12:11  6:06  
    2    2    19 Rich Bliesner           8 Burlington Middle Schools       12:24  6:12  
    3    3   102 Carson Rashid           7 Fort Madison High School        12:33  6:17  
    4    4    27 Shaye Stringer          7 Burlington Middle Schools       12:43  6:22  
    5    5   104 Tate Settles            8 Fort Madison High School        12:46  6:23  
    6        208 Lucas Gerst             7 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL             12:48  6:24  
    7    6   159 jace figuero            8 Notre Dame-HS/MS                12:55  6:28  
    8    7    26 Calvin Schafer          7 Burlington Middle Schools       12:58  6:29  
    9    8    23 Joey Jolin              7 Burlington Middle Schools       13:00  6:30  
   10    9   124 Dow White               8 Macomb Jr. High                 13:12  6:36  
   11   10   155 gediyon boal            7 Notre Dame-HS/MS                13:18  6:39  
   12   11   107 Ben Thele               8 Fort Madison High School        13:21  6:41  
   13   12   101 Emmett Kruse            8 Fort Madison High School        13:28  6:44  
   14   13    79 Caiden Gourley          8 Danville - New London JH        13:31  6:46  
   15   14    98 Leif Boeding            7 Fort Madison High School        13:32  6:46  
   16        137 Jeff Campbell           8 Mediapolis                      13:39  6:49  
   17   15    99 Nathan Bowen            7 Fort Madison High School        13:56  6:58  
   18   16   106 Nathaniel Swigart       8 Fort Madison High School        14:06  7:03  
   19   17   117 Brock Protsman          8 Macomb Jr. High                 14:09  7:05  
   20   18    21 Kindrick Hurt           7 Burlington Middle Schools       14:31  7:16  
   21   19   162 eli jordan              8 Notre Dame-HS/MS                14:43  7:22  
   22   20   119 Mathew Sadler           7 Macomb Jr. High                 14:45  7:23  
   23   21    24 Christos Kantzanous     7 Burlington Middle Schools       14:50  7:25  
   24   22    72 AJ Bonnesen             8 Danville - New London JH        15:04  7:32  
   25   23    73 Landyn Brown            8 Danville - New London JH        15:19  7:40  
   26        215 Logan Meeker            8 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL             15:23  7:42  
   27   24   161 lucas johnson           7 Notre Dame-HS/MS                15:23  7:42  
   28   25   115 Sherman Bernards        8 Macomb Jr. High                 15:25  7:43  
   29   26    76 Carter Fesler           7 Danville - New London JH        15:27  7:44  
   30         28 Carson Ziegler          7 Burlington Middle Schools       15:31  7:46  
   31        204 Garret Dickey           8 WAPELLO HIGH SCHOOL             15:37  7:49  
   32   27   120 Hunter Schlag           7 Macomb Jr. High                 15:41  7:51  
   33   28    31 Coleman Gilpin          7 Dallas City Elementary #327     15:42  7:51  
   34   29    77 Ryan Freese             8 Danville - New London JH        15:44  7:52  
   35   30    81 Cooper Kleinkopf        7 Danville - New London JH        15:47  7:54  
   36        100 John Cottrell           7 Fort Madison High School        15:49  7:55  
   37   31   157 sage eggar              7 Notre Dame-HS/MS                15:53  7:57  
   38         20 Moisa Cordero           7 Burlington Middle Schools       15:59  8:00  
   39   32    36 Reed Schafer            7 Dallas City Elementary #327     16:01  8:01  
   40        147 Brett Stoller           8 Mediapolis                      16:03  8:02  
   41        105 Cameron Shutwell        8 Fort Madison High School        16:19  8:10  
   42   33   125 Xavien Woods            7 Macomb Jr. High                 16:28  8:14  
   43   34    80 Kaiden Holtkamp         7 Danville - New London JH        16:30  8:15  
   44         22 Adam Johnson            7 Burlington Middle Schools       16:35  8:18  
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   45   35   167 blake westfall          8 Notre Dame-HS/MS                17:01  8:31  
   46         83 Talan Whaley            7 Danville - New London JH        17:32  8:46  
   47   36   164 chase richards          7 Notre Dame-HS/MS                17:44  8:52  
   48   37    35 Oscar Newton            7 Dallas City Elementary #327     17:45  8:53  
   49   38   123 Varek Venugopalan       7 Macomb Jr. High                 17:59  9:00  
   50   39    37 Jackson Timmerman       7 Dallas City Elementary #327     18:30  9:15  
   51        116 Joshua Montalvo         7 Macomb Jr. High                 19:02  9:31  
   52   40    34 Kaden Little            7 Dallas City Elementary #327     19:07  9:34  
   53   41    38 Evan Worley             7 Dallas City Elementary #327     19:26  9:43  
   54   42    30 Grant Combites          7 Dallas City Elementary #327     19:31  9:46  
   55        146 isaiah robben           7 Mediapolis                      20:28 10:14  
   56        148 wes Whitaker            7 Mediapolis                      20:33 10:17  
   57        122 Benjamin Thomas         8 Macomb Jr. High                 22:02 11:01  
   58        103 Oliver Santiago         7 Fort Madison High School        22:14 11:07  
   59         32 Aaron Greenhalge        7 Dallas City Elementary #327     28:32 14:16  
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